

CS No. 18/19, 19/19, 20/19, 22/19, 23/19 & 24/19
_____ Vs. Delhi Gymkhana Club

14.05.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

In between the dates of hearing, an application for waiver of cost was moved by Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff that he wishes to file reply to this application and will also argue on the application on the next date of hearing.

Put up for arguments on same on 23.10.2019. Interim order, if any, to continue.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
14.05.2019