

CS 19/19
VINOD KUMAR DHINGRA Vs. DELHI GYMKHANA
CLUB LTD.

13.04.2023

Present: Sh. Sunil Malhotra, Ld counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Snehal Kakrania, Ld counsel for the defendant.

Adjourned at the request of Ld counsel for the plaintiff who states that he shall be moving an application u/O 12 Rule 6 CPC and supply advance copy to the defendant today itself and in any scenario within one week from today.

Put up for filing of application as well as for reply and arguments now on 06.09.2023.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
13.04.2023